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SEMIFINALES 

FEMENINO 
 
 

U. VALENCIA 

 
 

VS 

 
 

U. GRANADA 

 
2-1 

 
(16-25) 
(25-22) 
(15-9) 

PABELLÓN 
13 DE 

OCTUBRE 
PISTA 2 

 
(17:30) 

 
 
 

UCAM 

 
 

VS 

 
U. 

COMPLUTENSE 
DE MADRID 

 
2-0 

 
(25-13) 
(25-21) 

PABELLÓN 
13 DE 

OCTUBRE 
PISTA 2 

 
(19:30) 

3er y 4º puesto ///FINAL 
 
 

3er y 4º 
Puesto 

 
 

U. GRANADA 

 
 

VS 

 
U. 

COMPLUTENSE 
DE MADRID 

 
3-1 

 
(25-12) 
(25-15) 
(25-22) 
(22-25) 

 

PABELLÓN 
13 DE 

OCTUBRE 
PISTA 2 

 
(09:00) 

 

 
 

FINAL 

 
 

UCAM 

 
 

VS 

 
 

U. VALENCIA 

 
3-0 

 
(25-21) 
(25-21) 
(28-26) 

 

PABELLÓN 
13 DE 

OCTUBRE 
CENTRAL 

 
(12:30) 

 

 
 
 
 
 



 

UCAM MURCIA  UNIVERSITARIO 2021-2022 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

UCAM MURCIA  UNIVERSITARIO 2021-2022 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


